
Updated: May 31, 2017

Email: mjhurley@goslingczubak.com Project No.: 2016510001.00

1 City of East Jordan 201 E. Main St. PO Box 499
East Jordan, MI 49727

2 Gosling Czbuak 1280 Business Park Drive
Traverse City, MI 49686

3 Builders Exchange of NW Michigan 1373 Barlow Street Ste #4
Traverse City, MI 49686

4 Construction Association of Michigan 43636 Woodward Ave
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302

5 Builders Exchange of Michigan 4461 Cascade Road, SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49546

6 Spence Brothers 800 Hastings Street, Suite A
Traverse City, MI 49686

7 Grand Traverse Construction 1616 South Airport Road
Traverse City, MI 49686

8 Franklin Holwerda Company 2509 29th Street SW
James Oudbier Wyoming, MI 49519

9 Oak City Contracting 1030 DeVere Drive, Suite C
Wendy Shepherd Alpena, MI 49707

10 DuBois-Cooper 905 Penniman Avenue
Katie Gold Plymouth, MI 48170

11 West Michigan Instrumentation 12575 Cleveland Street
Al Lemieux Nunica, MI 49448-9617

12 MDC Contracting, LLC 05481 US-31 South
Vince Carpenter Charlevoix, MI 49720

13 RCL Construction Company, Inc. 777 West Maynard Road
Sherry Harris Sanford, MI 48657-9439

14 DODGE Data & Analytics 7265 Kenwood Road, Suite 201
Brad Earich Cincinnati, OH 45236

15 NW Michigan Contracting PO Box 6914
Jim Kassel Traverse City, MI 49686

16 Grand River Construction 5025 40th Avenue
Pat Schrauben Hudsonville, MI 49426

17 L.D. Docsa Associates, Inc. 300 South 8th Street
Farrah Decker Kalamazoo, MI 49009

18 Davis Construction, Inc. 4457 40th Street, SE
Rob Kaliniak Kentwood, MI 49512
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vcarpenter@mdccontracting.com

sherry@rclconstruct.com

nwmic@att.net

pschrauben@grandriverconstruction.com

fdecker@lddocsa.com

rob@davisconstruction.us

brad.earich@construction.com

projects@grbx.com

cweber@grandtraverseconstruction.com

james@franklinholwerda.com

231-929-1000

616-538-3231

taylornaquin@spencebrothers.com231-947-7824

513-666-3341

estimating@oakcc.us

sales@duboiscooper.com

adlemieux@westmichiganinstrumentation.com

231-946-9191 mjhurley@goslingczubak.com

  231-946-5531 info@bxtvc.com

248-972-1000 ritter@cam-online.com

989-356-3297

734-455-6700

616-837-6148

231-547-6595

989-687-7319 x104

616-949-8650

231-536-3381 cwilson@eastjordancity.org

PLAN HOLDER'S LIST

City of East Jordan
 Wastewater Treatment Plant

Bid Opening:      11:00 AM,  June 9, 2017
Engineer:  Mark Hurley/Gosling Czubak Engineering Sciences, Inc.

Plan Cost: $250, $100 additional if mailed, CD or FTP $30

Plan
No. Plan Holder Address Telephone Fax Email

231-929-7498

616-669-3466

269-349-7675 x108

616-456-0059


